FHIGEEE (4A ~3 A 53) BB EE BRI T M &

& B K4 BB &&%

1 X A
BB R 600,000 M

2 X H
(BfL : [)

H H & (] %

AEDRE 206,102 | #vu . fTEEE

Z I 41,850 | £EHFHHBERE GERT)

K #% & 308,086 | mEBEREHMAIHR. HEER, RRATF TR

B B & 0
3k - BUEESR 0
& B B 0
BRERE | 45,709 | Ry onk Ay ERTSTS
RN N 0
£ B TR 0
& : 601,747

3 BAOHE 0 M




FH6FEGA~IAS) BEEHRIEIESE

& =

BE

5| %HAR z = mE | S8 BE | g,
1| 4A308 E;;gg;ﬂﬁ%\; P @|EFRE | 10000 580,000
2 | 58318 Eg%’gé‘rﬁ@)z . BEFRE | 9640 580360
3 | 68308 E?,é’{éféiﬁf?z Y WEWRZ |  4554| 575806
s | 1AmE | RRlAIAS) BEFRR | 10,000] 565,806
5 | 8H31H ﬁg’gg%iﬁﬁc)z b WEFEE | 10,000 555,806
6 | 98308 E%’é%f%ﬁ@ o MEWR® | 7272| 548534
7 | 108318 jﬁéj'{;{%@ﬁ?gﬁ - mEmnRm | 7007 541437
8 | 114308 ggfggﬁi‘gfgﬁ . MEWRZ | 9816 531,621
9 | 128318 ’ﬁ;,éf{;%‘ff?ﬁﬁ . mEFE® | 10000 521,621
10| 18318 Eggg%fbﬁ)z P MEFRR | 3531 518,090
11| 28288 ngﬁ%ﬁ,@z g MEFKE | 10000] 508,090
12| 38318 ﬂ%’ggﬁgﬁﬁg e mEwxL | 7302| 500,788
13| 38208 %%ﬁi%’%@g’%sf L#E | 94340 406,448
14| 3A268 | TEAREE HE A2 IR 48579| 357,869
15| 3A2H | MERFHE HE ES IR 88,167| 269,702
16 | 38198 | RRF1>% 100008% et 77,000| 192,702
17| 7A1B | THRAE G/, RTTET, M) WEBEE | 104970| 87,732
18| 10A178 | 2EHTHESBESBE (EE™H) KE THER 28,850/ 58,882
19| 10A178 | £EHTHERESEE (EBHSNE HHsR 13,000 45,882
20| 1A218 | 1TEXEAZE (Z/\H) BEHRE 1,920 43,962
21| 68278 | 3=H3I/ )L Bbiub227aE—$4A5 868 | Euemz | 3801 40,161
22 | 10A1A | a=AH3/ )L %bihub227aE—7A8A9A BERERE 2,346| 37,815




XHAE

N

%

I5H

&
(M)

Ec]

23

12A278

a=H3/)L%bihub227aE—$110B8 11 H12A8

BHERE

2,291

35,524

24

3A28H

aA=HI/ )L 4Abihub227aE—#1 82838

EMERE

2,489

33,035

25

5A2H

FUrB 49 ELC3111BK

BHERE

2,314

30,721

26

9878

USB Cto HDMI 4 IN 1 7 & T4

B R

1,799

28,922

27

10A20R

TAFRET—T I

ENERE

2,079

26,843

28

1A78

AR—kNT H—T )L

RUERR

1,090

25,753

29

2A26H

RARLI—H—

MR

27,500

-1,747

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46




